
St. Raphael Catholic Church 
Children’s Faith Calendar 2023-2024 

Grades 1-6 

Contact Information 

St. Raphael Youth Faith Formation Office 

1215 Modaff Road 

Naperville, Il 60540 

Reverend Dan Bachner-Pastor   

Michele Kmety 

Director of Children’s Faith Formation 

Mkmety@st-raphael.com  630-615-7642 

Marge Coronado 

Administrative Assistant 

Mcoronado@st-raphael.com  630-615-7614 



St. Raphael Children Faith Formation 

2023-2024 

Monday, September 25, 2023 

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, October 2, 2023 

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, October 9, 2023 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 

Monday, October 16, 2023 

Tuesday, October 18, 2023 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, October 23, 2023 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 

Monday, October 30, 2023 

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 

Monday, November 6, 2023 

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, November 13, 2023 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, November 20, 2023 

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 



St. Raphael Children Faith Formation 

2023-2024 

Monday, November 27, 2023 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday,  December 4, 2023 

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, December 11, 2023 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 

Monday, December 18, 2023 

Tuesday, December 19,  2023 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 

Monday, December 25, 2023 

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 

Monday, January 1, 2024 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 

Monday, January 8, 2024 
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, January 15, 2024 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 

Monday, January 22, 2024 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, January 29, 2024 

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 



St. Raphael Children Faith Formation 

2023-2024 

Monday, February 5, 2024 

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, February 12, 2024 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, February 19, 2024 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 

Monday, February 26, 2024 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, March 4, 2024 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, March 11, 2024 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, March 18, 2024 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, March 25, 2024 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 

Monday, April 1, 2024 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

NO CLASS 

NO CLASS 



St. Raphael Children Faith Formation 

2023-2024 

 

First Sacrament Parent Meeting    January 24, 2024  6:00 pm 

First Reconciliation      February 8, 2024    6:00 pm 

First Communion Retreat     March 16, 2024      10:00 am

             1:00 pm 

First Communion Practice     April 25, 2024              5:30 pm 

             6:30 pm 

First Communion Mass                       April 27, 2024  10:00 am 

             1:00 pm 

 

Monday, April 8, 2024 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, April 15, 2024 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, April 22, 2024 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 

Monday, April 29, 2024 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 

4:45-6:00 

4:45-6:00 
6:30-7:45 


